Releases - November 7, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

172572
271776
220670
183991
269640
110980
198897
271603
131630

Flinders
Groce
Hardee
Holt
Johnson
Pierson
Stone
Turner
Turner

Anthony
Edward
Jesse
Michael
Robert
Chris
Mary
Christina
Robert

w
Noel
Ray

A
A

Dale

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Campbell County Jail

Allen County Jail
Allen County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Crittenden County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Meade County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



