DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
172572	Flinders	Anthony	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271776	Groce	Edward	Noel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220670	Hardee	Jesse	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183991	Holt	Michael		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269640	Johnson	Robert	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
110980	Pierson	Chris	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
198897	Stone	Mary		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271603	Turner	Christina		Shock Probation Began - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131630	Turner	Robert	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)